ARANEA 6 CDO

Pendant lamp ARANEA 6
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The ARANEA hanging lamps family is a simple composition of long and flexible arms- thanks to which they can be freely formed, it gives us many arrangement possibilities. The raw design
of the luminaires will perfectly display decorative bulbs with E27 thread. Simple form, will work as an expressive accent both in modern bedrooms and living rooms, but also in projects in

an industrial and minimalist style.
ISPECIFICATIONS
Application:

Type of assembly:
Instalation site:

Connection type:

Colour:

Type of finish:

Material:

Dimensions:

-soffit (mm:

-lampshade [mm):

-total hight [mm]:

-cable lenght [mm]:
-mounting bolt distance [mmj:
Adjustable:

Lampshade:

Socket included:

Socket type:

Number of slots:

Light source included:
Maximum power [w]:

Rated voltage (vi:

Rated frequency [Hz):

IP:

Protection class:

Mercury content:
Environmental conditions [°cJ:

The minimum distance from
illuminated object [m):

Collective packaging [pcl:
Weight [g]:

Weight with packaging [g]:
EAN:

EDO777189
inside
surface-mounted
ceiling
screw cube
black
mat

steel, aluminium, PC

©200x40mm
1480mm
1300mm
35/75/130mm

no

yes
E27
6
no
730
6x60W
220-240V AC
50-60 Hz 6
IP20
|

no
-20..50°C

0,5m

10pc
923g
1126g

903

796172116
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The presented photos are for illustration only and may slightly differ from reality. The appearance may depend, among others monitor settings or printing technology.
The data presented in this document are not legally binding and are subject to change. The given results were obtained when examining a specific specimen.
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