## ARANEA 6



EDO777189

















The ARANEA hanging lamps family is a simple composition of long and flexible arms- thanks to which they can be freely formed, it gives us many arrangement possibilities. The raw design of the luminaires will perfectly display decorative bulbs with E27 thread. Simple form, will work as an expressive accent both in modern bedrooms and living rooms, but also in projects in an industrial and minimalist style.

SPECIFICATIONS	ED0777189
Application:	inside
Type of assembly:	surface-mounted
Instalation site:	ceiling
Connection type:	screw cube
Colour:	black
Type of finish:	mat
Material:	steel, aluminium, PC
Dimensions:	
-soffit [mm]:	ø200x40mm
-lampshade [mm]:	=
-total hight [mm]:	1480mm
-cable lenght [mm]:	1300mm
-mounting bolt distance [mm]:	35/75/130mm
Adjustable:	no
Lampshade:	-
Socket included:	yes
Socket type:	E27
Number of slots:	6
Light source included:	no
TECHNICAL DATA	
Maximum power [w]:	6x60W
Rated voltage [v]:	220-240 V AC
Rated frequency [Hz]:	50-60 Hz
IP:	IP20
Protection class:	I
Mercury content:	no
Environmental conditions [°c]:	-2050°C
The minimum distance from illuminated object [m]:	0,5m
LOGISTIC DATA	
Collective packaging [pc.]:	10pc
Weight [g]:	923g
Weight with packaging [g]:	1126g
EAN:	519037961721164

